

SHANKARAN F/n Kaman

DATE OF BIRTH:

10.5.1933

WHERE ENGAGED:

Lautoka

PLACE OF BIRTH:

Lautoka

MARRIED OR SINGLE:

Married

RELIGION:

Hindu

RECORD OF SERVICE

[illegible]

SALARY (PER ANNUM)

SALARY	INCREASES		RECEIVING AT PRESENT	
	DATE	AMOUNT		
£442.0.0.				
\$884.00	1.7.69	\$52.00	\$936.00	
\$936. 00	1.7.70	\$78. 00	\$1014.00	
1014.00	1.7.71	156.00	1170.00	
1170.00	15.2.72	52.00	1222.00	
1222.00	1.7.72	104.00	1326.00	
1326.00	1.1.73	104.00	1430.00	
1430.00	1.8.73	520.00	1950.00	
1950.00	1.1.74	166.00	2116.00	
2116.00	2.7.74	198.00	2314.00	COL Adjustment
2314.00	1.1.75	136.00	2450.00	